
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AUDIT COMMITTEE – 2022/23 
 

Reports to Committee 
Officer by Noon 

Agenda Issued Meeting Date Venue 

 
 

Thursday 13 October 
2022 

Friday 14 October 2022 Friday 21 October 2022 
2pm (moved from Monday 
3 October 2022) 

Council Chambers 

 
 

Thursday 12 January 
2023 

Friday 13 January 2023 Friday 20 January 2023 
11.30am (moved from 
Monday 23 January 2023) 

Council Chambers 

 
 

Thursday 16 March 2023 Friday 17 March 2023 Friday 24 March 2023 
9.30am (moved from 
Monday 20 March 2023) 

Council Chambers 

 
 

Thursday 19 June 2023 Friday 20 June 2023 Tuesday 27 June 2023 
9.30am (moved from 
Monday 19 June 2023) 

Council Chambers 

 

 

 


